Supplemental Data. Zhang et al. (2012). Plant Cell 10.1105/tpc.111.103317
 1
Supplemental Figure 1. Morphology of ien1, SALK_048091
(sfr6-2) and their F1 progeny
(A) A wild-type(WT)  plant.
(B) An ien1 plant.
(C) A SALK_048091 (sfr6-2) plant.
(D) An F1 plant from a cross between ien1 and SALK_048091.

 9
Supplemental Table 1.  Defense genes differentially expressed between med16-1 and wild type
during Pst DC3000/avrRpt2 infection
AGI
Locus
Gene
Name
med16-1/Wild type
AGI Description
0 hr 4 hr 8 hr 24 hr
Log2(FC) Log2(FC) Log2(FC) Log2(FC)
At4g18470 SNI1  1.093   SUPRESSOR OF NPR1-1, INDUCIBLE 1
At1g02450 NIMIN1 2.031 1.477   NIM-INTERACTING 1
At3g25882 NIMIN2 1.514 1.843   NIM-INTERACTING 2
At1g09415 NIMIN3  1.254   NIM-INTERACTING 3
At5g22570 WRKY38 2.95 3.077   WRKY DNA-binding protein 38
At3g01080 WRKY58  1.413   WRKY DNA-binding protein 58
At5g01900 WRKY62 4.449 4.208   WRKY DNA-binding protein 62
At4g39030 EDS5  1.354   ENHANCED DISEASE SUSCEPTIBILITY 5
At5g13320 PBS3  1.366   AVRPPHB SUSCEPTIBLE 3
At2g13810 ALD1 2.99 2.203  1.088 AGD2-LIKE DEFENSE RESPONSE PROTEIN 1
At1g19250 FMO1  1.47   FLAVIN_DEPENDENT MOMOOXYGENASE 1
At4g14400 ACD6  -1.425   ACCELERATED CELL DEATH 6
At4g12470 AZI1 -1.415 -2.347 -1.253 -2.236 AZELAIC ACID INDUCED 1
At2g40690 SFD1  -1.242   SUPPRESSOR OF FATTY ACID DESATURASE
DEFICIENCY 1
At2g14610 PR1 1.265 3.165  -1.635 PATHOGENESIS-RELATED GENE 1
At3g57260 PR2 1.49 1.37   PATHOGENESIS-RELATED GENE 2
At1g75040 PR5   -1.704 -1.529 PATHOGENESIS-RELATED GENE 5
At2g43570  1.186 1.748   Chitinase, putative
At5g64120  1.701   -1.04 Peroxidase, putative
At1g30900 VSR6  1.207   Vacuolar sorting receptor 6
At5g24110 WRKY30 -2.066 -2.65 -2.502  WRKY DNA-binding protein 30
At4g23810 WRKY53 -1.167    WRKY DNA-binding protein 53
At2g40750 WRKY54 1.891 1.233   WRKY DNA-binding protein 54
At2g21900 WRKY59  2.022   WRKY DNA-binding protein 59
At1g80590 WRKY66  2.632   WRKY DNA-binding protein 66
At3g56400 WRKY70 1.357 1.14   WRKY DNA-binding protein 70
At5g44420 PDF1.2 -7.958 -6.710 -4.129 -5.339 PLANT DEFENSIN 1.2
Supplemental Table 2. Primers for identification of homozygous T-DNA insertion lines
Line Forward primer (5’-3’) Reverse primer (5’-3’)
SALK_092406 GAGTCAGATACCAGCACTTC GTCACCCAACATTTGAGACG